24th East Asian Pacific Tenpin Bowling Championship

June 7-13, 2010

Central Lanes Bowling Center, Century Plaza, Tamuning, Guam

Event: Team
Division: Men

Gold:

Silver:

Bronze:

Bronze:

Semi-Final Round Match Play:
1stseed TPE

2nd seed JPN

Gold Medal Match Play:
1stseed TPE

TPE

KOR

JPN

MAC

Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
Chen Chang-Yen
Chou Yen-Chih
Yang Nien-Hua
Total:

Takuma Echigo
Hiroki Takada
Masaru Ito
Shusaku Asato
Yoshinao Masatoki
Total:

Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
Chen Chang-Yen
Chou Yen-Chih
Yang Nien-Hua
Total:

Hung Kun-Yi
Cheng Hsing-Chao
Chen Chang-Yen
Chou Yen-Chih
Yang Nien-Hua
Chang Wu-Tsung
Kim Sang Pil

Cha lm Ho

Kim NamJun

Kim Do Hyun

Kim Dong Gyun
Lee Hoo Min
Takuma Echigo
Hiroki Takada
Masaru Ito
Shusaku Asato
Yoshinao Masatoki
Hisashi Obara

Lok Hei leong
Jose Manuel Machon
Kot Ka Hou

Lee Tak Man

Choi lo Fai

Tam Tsz Sun

205 vs 4th seed MAC
203
193
300
225

1126
226 vs 3rd seed KOR
188
178
210
246

1048

204 vs 3rd seed KOR
190
191
180
213

978
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Lok Hei leong 164
Jose Manuel Machon 212
Kot Ka Hou 168
Lee Tak Man 162
Choi lo Fai 256

Total: 962
Kim Sang Pil 137
Cha Im Ho 222
Kim NamJun 195
Kim Do Hyun 268
Kim Dong Gyun 243

Total: 1065
Kim Sang Pil 184
Cha Im Ho 198
Kim NamJun 184
Kim Do Hyun 171
Kim Dong Gyun 197

Total: 934
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